
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

ATLANTA -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

27.00 -
30.00

28.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s FINEA
PPEAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

ATLANTA -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

19.50 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N ABOUT
STEADY.

Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

BALTIMORE -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

9s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
lower

BALTIMORE -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
lower

BOSTON -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

20.00 -
24.00

22.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. occas
lower

BOSTON -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

26.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

BOSTON -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

38.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

BOSTON -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

38.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

BOSTON -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO

06/02/2
023

38.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

6s N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

21.00 -
24.50

22.00 -
23.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. Occas
lower

Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.
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CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

24.00 -
24.50

CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE - Organic

06/02/2
023

24.00 -
24.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

43.00 -
43.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

43.00 -
43.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

43.00 -
43.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.
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CHICAGO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO

06/02/2
023

43.00 -
43.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. Wide
range
in price,
quality
and
conditio
n.

COLUMBIA -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

22.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY.

DETROIT -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

18.50 -
20.50

19.50 -
19.50

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

N CA WHITE 12S
FLMWRP AND
12S LOWER;
OTHERS
STEADY.

DETROIT -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

18.50 -
21.50

19.50 -
20.50

CALIF
ORNIA

9s N CA WHITE 12S
FLMWRP AND
12S LOWER;
OTHERS
STEADY.

DETROIT -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

54.00 -
56.00

55.00 -
55.00

CALIF
ORNIA

9s FINEA
PPEAR

N CA WHITE 12S
FLMWRP AND
12S LOWER;
OTHERS
STEADY.

DETROIT -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

18.00 -
22.00

20.00 -
21.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N CA WHITE 12S
FLMWRP AND
12S LOWER;
OTHERS
STEADY.

DETROIT -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N CA WHITE 12S
FLMWRP AND
12S LOWER;
OTHERS
STEADY.

offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

14.00 -
16.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

9s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

11.00 -
12.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

9s FR
QUAL

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

13.00 -
15.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s FR
QUAL

N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

17.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. few
20.00

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

15.00 -
17.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

12.00 -
13.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

16s FR
QUAL

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE - Organic

06/02/2
023

37.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

25.00 -
26.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

6s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

9s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

25.00 -
26.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

6s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

9s N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

36.00 -
38.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- MIXED COLORS

06/02/2
023

26.50 -
27.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

6s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO

06/02/2
023

38.00 -
40.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO

06/02/2
023

38.00 -
40.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY.

MIAMI -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

24.00 -
25.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

24.00 -
25.00

CALIF
ORNIA

16s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

58.00 -
60.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

58.00 -
60.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

58.00 -
60.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

10.00 -
11.00

CALIF
ORNIA

9s
flmwrp

ORD
COND

ORD
APPEA
R

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

16.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

9s
flmwrp

N STEADY. occas
higher

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

13.00 -
15.00

CALIF
ORNIA

9s
flmwrp

FR
COND

FR
APPEA
R

N STEADY.
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NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

7.00 -
10.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

ORD
COND

ORD
APPEA
R

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

13.00 -
15.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

FR
COND

FR
APPEA
R

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

16.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

N STEADY. occas
higher

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

N STEADY. One lot
45.00

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

N STEADY. one lot
46.00

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

N STEADY. one lot
48.00

NEW YORK -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- MIXED COLORS

06/02/2
023

30.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

6s N STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

15.00 -
20.00

16.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N ABOUT
STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

9s N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

14.00 -
18.00

16.00 -
17.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE - Organic

06/02/2
023

31.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- WHITE - Organic

06/02/2
023

31.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

16s N STEADY.
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SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons jacket pack -
WHITE - Organic

06/02/2
023

27.00 -
27.00

CALIF
ORNIA

9s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER - flat
cartons jacket pack -
WHITE - Organic

06/02/2
023

50.00 -
50.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- GREEN

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ORANGE

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- PURPLE

06/02/2
023

55.00 -
59.00

57.00 -
58.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO

06/02/2
023

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
flmwrp

N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO

06/02/2
023

MEXIC
O

12s
flmwrp

N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

SAN FRANCISCO -
CAULIFLOWER -
cartons film wrapped
- ROMANESCO -
Organic

06/02/2
023

34.00 -
38.00

36.00 -
37.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.


